REF.
NO.
1

O 00 N O Ul b WN

S
N B O

ITEM
NO.
202
203
204
204
304
407
441
441
609
614
642
659

N
One"“

DESCRIPTION

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

EXCAVATION INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN
EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN

SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN

AGGREGATE BASE

TACK COAT @ 0.06 GAL./S.Y.

2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)
1 1/2"ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449)

CURB REPLACED IN KIND

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

CROSSWALK, 12"

SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN

TOTAL

Village of Fort Recovery
Milligan Street Reconstruction
June 29, 2022

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE QTy.
LUMP 1
C.y. 572
C.y. 125
S.Y. 1470
C.. 409
GAL. 88
C.y. 102
C.y. 61
FT. 25

LUMP 1
FT. 50
S.Y. 33

UNIT
COsT
$7,500.00
$25.00
$85.00
$3.50
$35.00
$4.25
$275.00
$250.00
$32.00
$3,000.00
$5.50
$4.00

TOTAL

COsT
$7,500.00
$14,300.00
$10,625.00
$5,145.00
$14,315.00
$374.00
$28,050.00
$15,250.00
$800.00
$3,000.00
$275.00
$132.00

$99,766.00

UNIT
COsT
$9,450.00
$32.00
$51.00
$1.50
$51.00
$28.00
$292.00
$276.00
$75.00
$650.00
$11.00
$7.00

M&T Excavating

Bradford, OH

TOTAL
COsT
$9,450.00
$18,304.00
$6,375.00
$2,205.00
$20,859.00
$2,464.00
$29,784.00
$16,836.00
$1,875.00
$650.00
$550.00
$231.00

$109,583.00
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