

Bid Tabulation

Village of Fort Recovery

Milligan Street Reconstruction
June 29, 2022

M&T Excavating Bradford, OH

REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,450.00	\$9,450.00
2	203	EXCAVATION INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	572	\$25.00	\$14,300.00	\$32.00	\$18,304.00
3	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	125	\$85.00	\$10,625.00	\$51.00	\$6,375.00
4	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1470	\$3.50	\$5,145.00	\$1.50	\$2,205.00
5	304	AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	409	\$35.00	\$14,315.00	\$51.00	\$20,859.00
6	407	TACK COAT @ 0.06 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	88	\$4.25	\$374.00	\$28.00	\$2,464.00
7	441	2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	C.Y.	102	\$275.00	\$28,050.00	\$292.00	\$29,784.00
8	441	1 1/2"ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449)	C.Y.	61	\$250.00	\$15,250.00	\$276.00	\$16,836.00
9	609	CURB REPLACED IN KIND	FT.	25	\$32.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00
10	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
11	642	CROSSWALK, 12"	FT.	50	\$5.50	\$275.00	\$11.00	\$550.00
12	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	33	\$4.00	\$132.00	\$7.00	\$231.00
		TOTAL			_	\$99,766.00	_	\$109,583.00
					-			